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Anlage
Schdnfelder Weg, 54662 Speicher
T 06562/1461 m_heinzen@t-online.de

Sportwart/in
Pesch, Markus
T 0171 4426580 pesch.m@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in
Pesch, Markus
T 0171 4426580 pesch.m@gmx.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Mosbach, Christian
T 0162 4043241 chris.mosbach@gmail.com
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Herren 40 1 (4er)
MF: Markus Pesch
m 0171 4426580; pesch.m@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Pesch, Markus

Weiland, Marc

Mosbach, Christian
Adams, Uwe

Matkovits, Daniel Andrew
Scholer, Frank

Heinzen, Manfred

Dietz, Holger

Goldblum, Alex (GBR¥*)
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

17503222
17281403
17004212
16753662
16655803
17282199
15704997
17203602
17555038

LK DR -
Sen.
LK13,1
LK16,1
LK17,9
LK18,1
LK23,1
LK22,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
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